Fovieniine Y

EQUIPMENT

VACUUM PACKER

PV-600XL

STANDARD FEATURES

® All units are installed with Busch pumps to ensure high
performance & durability

® Optional gas flush kit

® Stainless steel construction ensures long life and makes
cleaning easy

® Easy controls make for simple operation

Technical Data

Motor 1 HP 1.8kW
Electrical 220/50/60/1
Pump capacity 30m®/hr
Pump cycle time 15-40 seconds
Sealing bar width 600 mm (23.62")
Material of construction Transparent acrylic lid, stainless steel chamber & body
Sealing bar interval Detachable: 440 mm (17.32")
Chamber dimensions (WxLxH) 610 mm x 500 mm x 170 mm (24.02"x 19.69"x 0.67")
Machine dimensions (WxLxH) 680 mm x 650 mm x 990 mm (22.83"x 25.59" x 38.98")
Weight 93 Kg (205.3 Ibs)
'\
Detail & Dimensions @
990 mm
(38.98")
650 mm
(25.59")
680 mm (22.83")
\ As continued product improvement is a policy of Powerline, specifications are subject to change without notice.

POWERLINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
Pulaski Street, Norwalk, CT 06851 USA. Tel:203-847 2357 Fax:203-847 6480
www.powerlineequip.com



