

EQUIPMENT



VACUUM PACKER PV-600XL

STANDARD FEATURES

- All units are installed with Busch pumps to ensure high performance & durability
- Optional gas flush kit
- Stainless steel construction ensures long life and makes cleaning easy
- Easy controls make for simple operation

Technical Data

Motor	1 HP 1.8kW
Electrical	220/50/60/1
Pump capacity	30m³/hr
Pump cycle time	15–40 seconds
Sealing bar width	600 mm (23.62")
Material of construction	Transparent acrylic lid, stainless steel chamber & body
Sealing bar interval	Detachable: 440 mm (17.32")
Chamber dimensions (WxLxH)	610 mm x 500 mm x 170 mm (24.02" x 19.69" x 0.67")
Machine dimensions (WxLxH)	680 mm x 650 mm x 990 mm (22.83" x 25.59" x 38.98")
Weight	93 Kg (205.3 lbs)

Detail & Dimensions



As continued product improvement is a policy of Powerline, specifications are subject to change without notice.



POWERLINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY